
NORTH

CANVAS

NORTH

2BR-F 
213

1BR-G 
214

1BR-F 
212

1BR+ A 
211

1BR+ A 
209

1BR-B 
210

1BR-C 
216

1BR+ B 
215

1BR-A 
218

1BR-A 
217

1BR+ A 
220

1BR+ A 
219

1BR+ A 
222

1BR+ A 
221

1BR-A 
224

1BR-A 
223

1BR+ A 
226

1BR+ A 
225

1BR+ A 
228

1BR+ A 
227

1BR-A 
230

1BR-A 
229

2 BEDROOM F
213
CENTER WING
2ND FLOOR  1,115 SQ FEET

TWO BEDROOMS
TWO BATHROOMS
 BACKLIT HOTEL-STYLE MIRRORS
 STANDING GLASS SHOWER

EN SUITE LAUNDRY

FLOOR-TO-CEILING WINDOWS

BUILT-IN BAR & SHELVING
WATERFALL KITCHEN ISLAND
 BUILT-IN COUNTER-HEIGHT SEATING
PANTRY CABINET
GARBAGE DISPOSAL

WALK-OUT BALCONY

AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEM

WATER FILTRATION SYSTEM

KITCHEN

13'-3" x 9'-6"

DW

MECH

W/D

LIVING ROOM

14'-10" x 10'-0"

BEDROOM

11'-0" x 14'-0"

REF

BALCONY

10'-0" x 5'-6"

PRIMARY

BEDROOM

14'-6" x 10'-10"

0 1 3 6 10


